ooy TOWng,
P° %a’o
Games for DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL

Last Updated on June 24, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Resu
Scor e It
e Scor
e

09/06/ 1:30 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 27 folsom falcons 0 Win
08 FOOTBALL

09/06/ 3:00 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 20 folsom falcons 0 Win
08 FOOTBALL

09/07/ 1:00 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 39 folsom falcons 0 Win
08 FOOTBALL

09/07/ 2:30 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 2 folsom falcons 0 Win
08 FOOTBALL

09/13/ 10:00 AM clifton heights rams 0 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 0 Tie
08 PDT FOOTBALL

09/13/ 11:30 AM clifton heights rams 0 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 0 Tie
08 PDT FOOTBALL

09/14/ 1:00 PM PDT clifton heights rams 6 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 0 Loss
08 FOOTBALL

09/14/ 2:30 PM PDT clifton heights rams 8 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 21 Win
08 FOOTBALL

09/20/ 1:30 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 0 marple jr. tigers 25 Loss
08 FOOTBALL

09/20/ 3:00 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 0 marple jr. tigers 6 Loss
08 FOOTBALL

09/20/ 4:30 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 41 marple jr. tigers 19 Win
08 FOOTBALL

09/21/ 2:30 PM PDT bye week - no game 0 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 2 Win
08 scheduled FOOTBALL

09/27/ 10:00 AM greater 69th street wildcats 6 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 13 Win
08 PDT FOOTBALL

09/27/ 11:30 AM greater 69th street wildcats 0 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 2 Win
08 PDT FOOTBALL

09/28/ 1:00 PM PDT @ greater 69th street wildcats 0 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 13 Win
08 FOOTBALL

09/28/ 2:30 PM PDT  greater 69th street wildcats 6 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 18 Win
08 FOOTBALL

10/04/ 12:30 AM DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 12 norchester red knights 12 Tie
08 PDT FOOTBALL

10/04/ 11:00 AM DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 27 norchester red knights 7 Win
08 PDT FOOTBALL

10/04/ 2:00 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 28 norchester red knights 6 Win
08 FOOTBALL

10/05/ 2:30 PM PDT DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 22 coatesville kid raiders 6 Win
08 FOOTBALL

10/11/ 10:00 AM drexel hill raiders 12 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 20 Win
08 PDT FOOTBALL

10/11/ 11:30 AM drexel hill raiders 0 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 27 Win
08 PDT FOOTBALL

10/12/ 1:00 PM PDT drexel hill raiders 6 DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES 18 Win
08 FOOTBALL



10/12/
08
10/18/
08
10/18/
08
10/18/
08
10/18/
08
10/25/
08
10/25/
08
10/26/
08
10/26/
08
11/02/
08

2:30 PM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
1:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PST

rose tree colts

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

prospect park termites

prospect park termites

prospect park termites
DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES

FOOTBALL
prospect park termites

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

27

25

25

13

7

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

avon grove wildcats

avon grove wildcats

avon grove wildcats
drexel hill raiders

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

brandywine warriors (de)

DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES
FOOTBALL

13

21

14

21

34

27

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

9 TeamPages



