

## Games for DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL Last Updated on June 24, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
09/06/ 08	1:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	27	folsom falcons	0	Win
09/06/ 08	3:00 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	20	folsom falcons	0	Win
09/07/ 08	1:00 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	39	folsom falcons	0	Win
09/07/ 08	2:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	2	folsom falcons	0	Win
09/13/ 08	10:00 AM PDT	clifton heights rams	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	0	Tie
09/13/ 08	11:30 AM PDT	clifton heights rams	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	0	Tie
09/14/ 08	1:00 PM PDT	clifton heights rams	6	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	0	Loss
09/14/ 08	2:30 PM PDT	clifton heights rams	8	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	21	Win
09/20/ 08	1:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	0	marple jr. tigers	25	Loss
09/20/ 08	3:00 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	0	marple jr. tigers	6	Loss
09/20/ 08	4:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	41	marple jr. tigers	19	Win
09/21/ 08	2:30 PM PDT	bye week - no game scheduled	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	2	Win
09/27/ 08	10:00 AM PDT	greater 69th street wildcats	6	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	13	Win
09/27/ 08	11:30 AM PDT	greater 69th street wildcats	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	2	Win
09/28/ 08	1:00 PM PDT	greater 69th street wildcats	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	13	Win
09/28/ 08	2:30 PM PDT	greater 69th street wildcats	6	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	18	Win
10/04/ 08	12:30 AM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	12	norchester red knights	12	Tie
10/04/ 08	11:00 AM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	27	norchester red knights	7	Win
10/04/ 08	2:00 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	28	norchester red knights	6	Win
10/05/ 08	2:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	22	coatesville kid raiders	6	Win
10/11/ 08	10:00 AM PDT	drexel hill raiders	12	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	20	Win
10/11/ 08	11:30 AM PDT	drexel hill raiders	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	27	Win
10/12/ 08	1:00 PM PDT	drexel hill raiders	6	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	18	Win

10/12/ 08	2:30 PM PDT	rose tree colts	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	13	Win
10/18/ 08	12:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	27	avon grove wildcats	7	Win
10/18/ 08	2:00 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	6	avon grove wildcats	21	Loss
10/18/ 08	3:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	25	avon grove wildcats	0	Win
10/18/ 08	6:30 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	25	drexel hill raiders	6	Win
10/25/ 08	10:00 AM PDT	prospect park termites	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	14	Win
10/25/ 08	11:30 AM PDT	prospect park termites	0	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	21	Win
10/26/ 08	1:00 PM PDT	prospect park termites	6	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	34	Win
10/26/ 08	3:00 PM PDT	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	13	brandywine warriors (de)	0	Win
11/02/ 08	1:30 PM PST	prospect park termites	7	DARBY TOWNSHIP EAGLES FOOTBALL	27	Win